
NMSBVI WEEKEND TRAVEL CALENDAR 
2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
AUGUST 2017 
Sunday, August 13 
 
Monday, August 14 
Friday, August 18 
Sunday, August 20 
Friday, August 25 
Sunday, August 27 
 

 
Students travel back to school from  
SUMMER BREAK 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
 

JANUARY 2018 
Wed, January 3*** 
Friday, January 5 
Sunday, January 7 
Friday, January 12* 
Monday, January 15* 
Friday, January 19 
Sunday, January 21 
Friday, January 26 
Sunday, January 28 
 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home (extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 

SEPTEMBER 2017 
Friday, September 1* 
Monday, September 4* 
Friday, September 8 
Sunday, September 10 
Friday, September 15 
Sunday, September 17 
Friday, September 22 
Sunday, September 24 
Friday, September 29 

 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
 

FEBRUARY 2018 
Friday, February 2 
Sunday, February 4 
Friday, February 9 
Sunday, February 11 
Friday, February 16* 
Monday, February 19* 
Friday, February 23 
Sunday, February 25 

 
Students travel home at 8:00am 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 

OCTOBER 2017 
Sunday, October 1 
Friday, October 6* 
Monday, October 9* 
Friday, October 13 
Sunday, October 15 
Friday, October 20 
Sunday, October 22 
Friday, October 27 
Sunday, October 29 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
 

MARCH 2018 
Friday, March 2 
Sunday, March 4 
Friday, March 9 
Sunday, March 11 
Friday, March 16 
Sunday, March 18 
Friday, March 23 
Sunday, March 25 
Friday, March 30**** 

 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home for SPRING BREAK 
 

NOVEMBER 2017 
Friday, November 3 
Sunday, November 5 
Friday,  November 10 
Sunday, November 12 
Friday, November 17** 
Sunday, November 26** 
 

 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home for FALL BREAK 
Students travel back to school 

APRIL 2018 
Sunday, April 8**** 
Friday, April 13 
Sunday, April 15 
Friday, April 20  
Sunday, April 22 
Friday, April 27 
Sunday, April 29 

 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
 

DECEMBER 2017 
Friday, December 1 
Sunday, December 3 
Friday, December 8 
Sunday, December 10 
Friday, December 15*** 

 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home for WINTER 
BREAK 
 

MAY 2018 
Friday, May 4 
Sunday, May 6 
Thursday, May 10* 
Sunday, May 13* 
Friday, May 18 
Sunday, May 20 
Friday, May 25 

 
Students travel home 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home(extended wkd) 
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home  
Students travel back to school 
Students travel home - GRADUATION 

 
 

Extended Weekends * 
Fall Break ** 
Winter Break *** 
Spring Break **** 

 

For travel information or coordination, 
please call the Transportation 
Supervisor at (575) 430-7396. 


